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7
17:20

3822 m
8.854 

H

3 February Sporting Clubs Raceday Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 8.854  (4.753 2.187 1.094 547 273)

1
3822

ML: 13,0

76.20

Good For You
5j. b W (Manatee - Souri Des Champs)

Trainer: J Williams
Besitzer: Bien Pour Vous

Non Runner

26.12 Wincanton 6 73.0 3063 4.753 21,0 C Gethings Queenie St Clair, Haas Boy, Castle Quarter
05.12 Exeter 9 76.2 3723 3.301 15,0 C Gethings Zainy Champ, Jack Hoola, Clear Storm
05.11 Chepstow 5 71.7 3233 4.193 41,0 C Gethings The Blue Room, Double Measure, Came Fr
10.03 Taunton 5 69.9 3314 4.955 4,3 David Noonan Sherminator, Red N Yellow, Uhtred Ragnars
15.02 Wincanton 2 67.6 3063 3.697 13,0 C Gethings The Sainted Canary, Lions Peak

2
ML: 2,63

75.70

Little Ledgend
6j. b W (Yeats - Nicat's Benefit)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Gracehill Uk & Partners

Sean Bowen

21.12 Lingfield 2 73.5 3923 3.248 2,4 Lewis Stones Jhentong Enki, Washington Singer
23.11 Windsor 4 64.4 3219 10.562 6,0 S Bowen Hardy Du Seuil, The Hardest Geezer, Williet
26.10 Fontwell 5 71.7 3568 4.193 6,0 S Bowen Fight My Fire, Leaumec De Mee, Bright Leg
10.10 Chepstow 10 69.9 3229 4.901 21,0 Lewis Stones Frontier Prince, Louis Veron, Matty's Getaw
17.04 Ffos Las 7 72.1 3184 6.443 8,5 Lewis Stones Ronnies Rules, All Well And Good, White N

3
ML: 9,0

75.70

Best Night
5j. bl S (Night Wish - Best Day)

Trainer: D Pipe
Besitzer: David Pipe Racing Club

Rian Corcoran

08.01 Taunton 2 76.2 3314 4.753 15,0 Rian Corcoran Broomfield Gale, Ruler Of The River
05.12 Exeter 10 75.3 3723 3.301 41,0 Jack Tudor Zainy Champ, Jack Hoola, Clear Storm
23.11 Exeter 5 70.8 3366 4.753 19,0 Jack Tudor Tashan, Le Soleil Reve, Knight Templar
29.09 Newton Abbot 3 68.9 3371 4.629 15,0 Jack Tudor Jaminska, At The Oche
19.09 Newton Abbot 1 68.9 3371 4.629 23,0 Jack Tudor La Belle Argentee, Hill In Brazil

4
ML: 6,5

75.30

Bel Ombre
6j. b W (Affinisea - Slani)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: Sarah Keys

Connor O'Farrell

07.12 Huntingdon 4 71.7 4156 3.697 26,0 C O'Farrell Draco Malfoy, Lisnamurrican, Luwdvig
21.11 Chepstow 9 69.9 3233 4.193 29,0 C O'Farrell Doctors Hill, Lasko Des Obeaux, Razors Ed
05.11 Chepstow 7 71.7 3233 4.193 34,0 C O'Farrell The Blue Room, Double Measure, Came Fr
22.03 Kelso 5 72.1 3265 15.609 9,0 C O'Farrell Is This For Real, Kiwi Rush, Miss Friday Lio
24.01 Doncaster 6 70.8 3336 2.614 15,0 C O'Farrell Storming George, Kind Intention, Tiddesley 

5
ML: 13,0

73.00

Prairie Diamond
7j. b W (Diamond Boy - Siba De La Pampa)

Trainer: M Keighley
Besitzer: N McAllen

Beau Morgan

14.12 Southwell 4 74.8 3184 3.248 11,0 Freddie Keighley Tigers Moon, Shan't Wait, Lusso Milan
20.11 Wincanton U 73.9 3986 4.357 8,5 Archie Loweth Our Dylan, Watchoutitscookie, Staff Sergea
28.11 Taunton 6 71.7 3823 5.281 3,2 Daire James McConvill Ugo Bingo, Sassified, Zhang Fei
21.11 Wincanton 1 72.6 3986 3.697 9,5 Freddie Keighley Sassified, Imperial Jade
30.08 Fontwell 3 73.0 3568 3.248 12,0 Beau Morgan Footloose Man, Graffiti

6
ML: 11,0

72.10

Taritino
6j. b W (Buratino - Archange)

Trainer: J Tickle
Besitzer: Duckhaven Stud

Taylor Fisher

20.11 Wincanton 5 73.5 3063 4.357 5,5 Bryan Carver Western Soldier, Prince Rhinegold, Spuddli
12.10 Goodwood 8 70.8 3219 6.621 9,0 Taylor Fisher Poncho, Marble Sands, Spiced Rum
26.09 Haydock 4 60.8 2816 5.234 5,5 Taylor Fisher Letmebetheboss, Corsican Caper, Red Der
29.08 Salisbury 4 64.4 2857 4.580 15,0 Rossa Ryan As Fast As Wind, Solar Pass, Sawgrass
05.08 Newbury 2 59.0 2414 5.757 17,0 S M Levey Shahbaz, Saratoga Gold

7
ML: 6,0

71.20

Bigz Belief
9j. b W (Make Believe - Manaka)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: R De La Haye

Tom Broughton

28.12 Leicester 2 69.9 4124 4.357 4,3 Fern O'Brien Casa Loupi, Borna Gem
27.11 Taunton 10 72.1 3823 4.753 4,5 Tom Broughton Oakley's Way, Man Of The Sea, Man Oh M
11.05 Les Landes 2 63.5 3621 4.753 4,5 Megan Fox George Bancroft, Bigup
21.04 Les Landes 2 65.3 3420 4.753 2,0 Paddy Barlow Diplomatie, George Bancroft
25.03 Taunton 8 73.9 3314 4.753 9,0 Tom Broughton Mr Zee, Zucayan, Taritino

8
ML: 26,0

69.90

Lucky Bounce
9j. b W (Milan - Gracie B)

Trainer: R Potter
Besitzer: R D Potter

Conor Ring

09.11 Ffos Las U 71.2 4023 3.248 29,0 Brendan Powell El Bandido Pancho, Getaway With You, Ma
22.10 Worcester U 68.5 4023 3.248 34,0 Brendan Powell Glance Of Glory, Play Pretend, Ghasham
22.05 Ffos Las 1 69.9 4802 3.248 3,5 Brendan Powell Miss Popalong, Junior Des Mottes
01.12 Market Rasen 2 68.5 4642 4.302 3,0 Caoilin Quinn Oliver's Island, Dora De Janeiro
24.10 Redcar 9 60.8 1204 4.320 201,0 J Garritty Abruzzo Mia, Maxzeno, Pussycat Eyes

9
ML: 26,0

68.00

Cotton End
12j. gr S (Scorpion - Scartara)

Trainer: J Du Plessis
Besitzer: Gary Freeman

Tabitha Worsley

06.11 Ludlow 4 64.4 4275 4.470 29,0 Finley Freeman Ocean Conquest, Diplomatie, Collingham
14.05 Cothelstone U 73.0 4828 4.470 13,0 Finley Freeman Jubertilee, Kauto Riko, Acey Milan
03.05 Flete Park 3 73.0 4023 4.470 8,0 Finley Freeman El Capitaine, St Patricks Bridge
22.03 Siddington U 73.0 4828 4.470 15,0 Finley Freeman Ahead Of The Game, Grenadine Save, Galil
02.03 Larkhill U 73.0 4828 4.470 15,0 Finley Freeman Paloma Blue, Sake Of Secrecy, Premier D'tr

10
ML: 34,0

65.30

Saucats
5j. b W (Nirvana Du Berlais - Taneshka)

Trainer: J Tickle
Besitzer: Bellies Syndicate

Ben Godfrey

01.01 Windsor 10 67.6 3219 5.281 17,0 Tom Cannon Rukaana, El Gavilan, Linden Lane
05.12 Exeter U 64.4 3723 3.301 19,0 Bryan Carver Zainy Champ, Jack Hoola, Clear Storm
20.11 Wincanton 3 68.0 3063 4.357 41,0 Bryan Carver Birthday Angel, Lusso Milan
07.11 Exeter U 64.4 3366 8.714 51,0 Jack Tudor Haas Boy, Dirty Den, Phoenix Risen
21.10 Exeter 3 68.9 3723 3.477 8,5 William Biddick Hillsin, Ugo Bingo

11
ML: 26,0

64.90

Mancero
4j. b W (Storm The Stars - Arbequina)

Trainer: D Pipe
Besitzer: Teddington Racing

Charlie Hammond

20.11 Wincanton U 67.6 3063 4.357 23,0 Jack Tudor Western Soldier, Prince Rhinegold, Spuddli
31.10 Uttoxeter 6 68.9 3171 3.248 9,5 Jack Tudor Tigers Moon, Little Venice, Uncle Remus
09.09 Newton Abbot U 73.0 3371 4.553 23,0 Jack Tudor Lord, Manyana Blue, Genbu
07.06 Hexham 2 72.1 3263 4.901 3,7 Jack Tudor One Horse Town, Return With Gold
16.04 Fontainebleau 1 68.9 2999 7.603 21,0 T Servier Tillmouth, Nostradamus Blue

12
ML: 9,0

64.40

Sawpit Sienna
11j. b S (Dylan Thomas - Sawpit Supreme)

Trainer: S Drinkwater
Besitzer: David A Hunt

Robert-T. Dunne

27.11 Taunton 5 64.4 3823 4.753 12,0 Brendan Powell Oakley's Way, Man Of The Sea, Man Oh M
29.10 Fakenham 5 66.2 4024 3.433 4,5 Benjamin Macey Itaintmebabe, Jackeline, Green Asset
21.04 Fakenham 3 68.5 3221 4.489 7,5 R T Dunne Auntie Maggie, Milajess
02.04 Ludlow 2 66.7 3172 3.961 7,5 Benjamin Macey D Day Arvalenreeva, Formel Park
14.03 Fakenham 3 66.7 3221 3.433 4,5 Adam Wedge Remarkable Flight, Arenas Del Tiempo
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H

3 February Sporting Clubs Raceday Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 8.854  (4.753 2.187 1.094 547 273)

13
ML: 67,0

64.40

Absolut Grey
5j. gr W (Goliath Du Berlais - Caribena)

Trainer: D Summersby
Besitzer: T Boon, Mr C Budge & Mr W 

James Davies

11.12 Taunton 10 64.9 3314 4.753 41,0 Freddie Gingell Premier, Appleshaw, Exactly Right
05.11 Chepstow U 66.7 3914 3.248 81,0 Ben Jones Crossbeau, Locked Down Lad, Highbury Hill
26.09 Worcester 9 70.3 4023 4.193 301,0 Bryan Carver Glance Of Glory, Blue Universe, Sir Hobnob
30.08 Newton Abbot U 68.5 3371 4.489 67,0 Bryan Carver Howth, Saratoga Lass, Haptics
21.04 Trebudannon 2 71.7 4023 4.489 5,0 Rian Corcoran Knock Off Soxs, Get To The Point

14
ML: 67,0

64.40

Poet's Reflection
11j. b S (Dylan Thomas - Lola's Reflection)

Trainer: L Blackford
Besitzer: S Livesey-Van Dorst

James Best

27.11 Taunton U 64.4 3823 4.753 67,0 James Best Oakley's Way, Man Of The Sea, Man Oh M
07.11 Exeter U 64.4 3366 8.714 126,0 Jack Hogan Haas Boy, Dirty Den, Phoenix Risen
07.05 Newton Abbot U 67.1 3287 4.285 17,0 Sean Houlihan Gwennie May Jem, El Rojo Grande, Crac D
24.04 Warwick U 64.4 3268 3.961 41,0 Sean Houlihan Gwennie May Jem, El Rojo Grande, Flash I
25.03 Taunton U 67.1 3230 6.053 7,5 Sean Houlihan Bobbi's Beauty, Fox Wallace, Kate Of The L

Ergebnis: Quoten:


